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BSC Championships Gala 1 - 28/09/2014

Results - BSC Champs 1
 
Event 1  Girls 5-10 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN  9Horman, Lucy 3:23.13  3:27.101 844513

BKDN 10Carless, Zoe 3:24.49  3:44.712 959655

BKDN 10Gamory, Margeaux 3:48.47  NT3
BKDN 10Pleavin, Poppy 3:51.56  NT4
BKDN 10Douglas, Kate 4:08.74  NT5 1107553

BKDN  7Wylde, Charlotte 4:33.01  NT6 1167053

BKDN  9Naylor, Isabelle 4:49.21  NT7 1227708

BKDN  9Anderson, Eva 5:04.36  NT8 1167052

BKDN  8Doughty, Niamh 5:22.87  NT9
 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Long, Grace 2:58.63  2:47.661 782896

BKDN 11Wylde, Niamh 3:06.98  3:00.342 975774

BKDN 11James, Chloe 3:25.78  3:29.533 1171839
 
Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Hearn, Ruby 2:55.69  3:00.221 959659

BKDN 12Pleavin, Millie-May 4:05.37  NT2
BKDN 12Jones, Madelaine 4:28.21  NT3 1111111

 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Barton, Rebekah 3:07.46  NT1 882788

BKDN 13Hall, Aimee 3:29.08  NT2 975773

BKDN 13Hignett, Lydia 3:31.07  NT3 111222
 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 14Orton, Amy 2:57.79  2:56.311 784014

BKDN 14Williams, Jessica 3:17.81  2:55.002
 
Event 1  Girls 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 15O'Connell, Ellen 2:46.04  2:43.441 286285
 
Event 1  Girls 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Long, Francesca 2:57.42  2:44.501 782878

BKDN 16Robson, Sarah 3:08.24  NT2
 
Event 2  Boys 5-10 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 10Cleworth, Ellis 2:52.76  2:52.031 1111663

BKDN 10Horman, Will 3:24.53  3:34.032 804133

BKDN 10Jardine, Billy 3:34.07  NT3 975772

BKDN 10Jones, Will 3:38.72  NT4 111112

BKDN  9Dunne, Samuel 3:57.19  NT5 1171837

BKDN  7Anderson, Toby 4:42.73  NT6 1171838
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Doughty, Ciaran 3:37.35  NT1 1118548

BKDN 11Mullen, Carl DQ  NT---
6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Kirby, Reece 3:15.13  NT1 110073
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Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Kirby, Ethan 2:51.02  3:02.201 928790
 
Event 2  Boys 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Hall, Josh 2:51.27  NT1 224285
 
Event 3  Girls 5-10 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 10Carless, Zoe 1:42.49  1:51.041 959655

BKDN  9Horman, Lucy 1:49.13  1:53.012 844513

BKDN 10Pleavin, Poppy 2:06.75  NT3
BKDN 10Gamory, Margeaux 2:17.26  NT4
BKDN 10Douglas, Kate 2:20.23  NT5 1107553

 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Long, Grace 1:35.14  1:27.051 782896

BKDN 11Wylde, Niamh 1:53.18  1:45.982 975774

BKDN 11James, Chloe 1:55.55  1:59.513 1171839
 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Hearn, Ruby 1:35.10  NT1 959659

BKDN 12Pleavin, Millie-May DQ  NT---
10.5 Walks during freestyle events or during the freestyle portion of the medley

BKDN 12Jones, Madelaine DQ  NT--- 1111111

8.2 Arms not brought forward together
 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Hignett, Lydia 1:31.38  NT1 111222

BKDN 13Barton, Rebekah 1:32.91  1:35.342 882788

BKDN 13Hall, Aimee 1:51.59  2:02.543 975773
 
Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 14Orton, Amy 1:34.94  1:35.971 784014

BKDN 14Williams, Jessica 1:37.25  1:25.382
 
Event 3  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 15O'Connell, Ellen 1:19.21  1:16.191 286285
 
Event 3  Girls 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Long, Francesca 1:25.37  1:20.801 782878
 
Event 4  Boys 5-10 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 10Cleworth, Ellis 1:21.58  1:21.271 1111663

BKDN 10Horman, Will 1:44.60  1:50.442 804133

BKDN 10Jones, Will 2:05.40  NT3 111112

BKDN 10Jardine, Billy 2:13.46  NT4 975772

BKDN  7Anderson, Toby DQ  NT--- 1171838

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous

BKDN  9Hignett, Robin DQ  NT---
8.2 Arms not brought forward together
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Event 4  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Doughty, Ciaran DQ  NT--- 1118548

8.2 Arms not brought forward together
 
Event 4  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Kirby, Reece 1:42.09  1:45.761 110073
 
Event 4  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Kirby, Ethan 1:27.43  1:26.151 928790
 
Event 4  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 15Douglas, Will 1:19.38  1:22.011 802800
 
Event 4  Boys 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Wilm, Niklas 1:26.18  NT1 816460

BKDN 16Hall, Josh NS  1:18.78--- 224285
 
Event 5  Girls 5-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN  9Horman, Lucy 53.94  53.971 844513

BKDN 10Carless, Zoe 55.24  55.802 959655

BKDN 10Gamory, Margeaux 56.93  NT3
BKDN 10Pleavin, Poppy 58.62  NT4
BKDN 10Douglas, Kate 1:05.05  1:04.015 1107553

BKDN  8Jardine, Hannah 1:07.38  NT6 1214294

BKDN  8Jardine, Grace 1:13.18  NT7 1214293

BKDN  9Anderson, Eva 1:18.86  NT8 1167052

BKDN  8Doughty, Niamh 1:22.09  1:21.409
BKDN  9Naylor, Isabelle DQ  NT--- 1227708

7.1 Single fly kick not performed during the 1st arm stroke or followed by a breast kick

BKDN  7Jones, Isabelle DQ  NT--- 111222

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous

BKDN  7Wylde, Charlotte DQ  1:31.00--- 1167053

7.5 Feet not turned out during the propulsive part of the kick

BKDN  8Willis, Isabelle NS  NT--- 222444
 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Long, Grace 49.53  45.821 782896

BKDN 11James, Chloe 51.16  50.212 1171839

BKDN 11Wylde, Niamh 52.94  50.213 975774

BKDN 11Hughes, Hannah 2:07.72  NT4
 
Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Hearn, Ruby 43.01  43.201 959659

BKDN 12Jones, Madelaine 58.57  56.372 1111111

BKDN 12Pleavin, Millie-May 1:01.36  NT3
 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Barton, Rebekah 47.47  51.621 882788

BKDN 13Hignett, Lydia 51.76  NT2 111222

BKDN 13Hall, Aimee 54.17  53.783 975773

BKDN 13Randles, Holly NS  58.67--- 1167054
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Event 5  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 14Williams, Jessica 45.25  43.751
BKDN 14Orton, Amy 48.48  47.562 784014

 
Event 5  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 15O'Connell, Ellen 43.30  45.051 286285
 
Event 5  Girls 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Robson, Sarah 44.15  41.001
BKDN 16Long, Francesca 46.45  48.512 782878

 
Event 6  Boys 5-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 10Cleworth, Ellis 46.82  44.051 1111663

BKDN 10Jardine, Billy 52.72  53.062 975772

BKDN 10Horman, Will 55.61  52.523 804133

BKDN 10Jones, Will 1:03.25  NT4 111112

BKDN  7Anderson, Toby 1:18.06  NT5 1171838

BKDN  9Hignett, Robin DQ  NT---
7.5 Feet not turned out during the propulsive part of the kick

 
Event 6  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Doughty, Ciaran 57.81  56.191 1118548

BKDN 11Mullen, Carl 58.15  NT2
 
Event 6  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Hamilton, Niall 50.15  50.651 884931

BKDN 12Davies, Josh 50.34  53.292 1100730

BKDN 12Kirby, Reece DQ  46.84--- 110073

7.1 Single fly kick not performed during the 1st arm stroke or followed by a breast kick
 
Event 6  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Kirby, Ethan 38.84  39.101 928790
 
Event 6  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 15Douglas, Will 39.76  38.571 802800
 
Event 6  Boys 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Hall, Josh 42.65  43.161 224285

BKDN 16Wilm, Niklas 43.24  43.812 816460


